THE BULL RUNNER DREAM MARATHON 2012

Bi."j“ Runner NUVALI S

LIST OF RESERVED RUNNERS DRE n M

UPDATED: 09.30.11 | 6:00 AM MARATH @® N

Last Name First Name

1 Abarquez Abe

2 Abaygar Dennis

3 Abrenica Lester Fusilero

4 ABRIL ARIEL

5 Acuia Marc Vincent

6 Adaya Rholand

7 Agdeppa Trudy

8 Aggangan Jenny

9 Agor Bernadette

10 Aguilar Jackielou

11 Aguilera Allan FOR QUESTIONS OR

12 ALANO MARIE GRACE CLARIFICATIONS,

13 Alayon Mary Rose PLEASE EMAIL

14 Alayon lan macel@thebullrunner.com

15 Albarracin Mary Maureen

16 Albesa Mary Grace On subject line, write:

17 Alcantara Ma. Lourdes "TBRDM RESERVED"

18 Alcantara Armando

19 Aldana Joel

20 Alestante Jessica

21 Alfaro Saul

22 Algire John Clifford

23 Alix Dina

24 Alix Erick

25 Almero Ernesto

26 Almonte Ruel Jaime

27 Alzona Angela Marie

28 Amil Roby

29 ANDAL MADELINE

30 Andaya Katherine

31 Aquino Vivian

32 Aragon Barbara

33 Araneta Rex

34 ARBATIN JOTESSA

35 Ardio Ralph Jonar

36 Arellano Maria Magnolia

37 Arribe Bolen Gene

38 Arroyo Dennis

39 asuncion mary fe

40 Atacador Anthony

41 ausa donald

42 austria jasmin

43 Azarcon Ryan

44 Badiola Antonio

45 Bagason Joy

46 Balidio Ramson

47 Baluyot Joel

48 Banal Sherwin

49 Banez Ma. Evigene

50 Baranda shanna

51 Baria Evelyn

52 Barnes Ruby



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
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88
89
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95
96
97
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99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Barredo
Basa
Basconcillo
Bascufia
Basilio
Bastinen
Bautista
Bauza
Bay

Bello
Beltran
Beltran
Bergara
Bermudez
BERNAL
Bernal
Bote
Brigado
Briones
Briones
Britanico
Bucu
Buencamino
Buencamino
Bueno
Bulan
Bulos
Bunuan
Cabajes
Cabreros
Cajigal
Cala-Yap
Calaguas
calayag
Calinao
Calupig
Candelario
Cantoy
Carifio
Carreon
Carreon
carriedo
Caruz
Casais
Castillo
Castillo
Castro
Castro
castro
Catuiran
Cayetano
Celeste
Celis
Cepe
Cerame
Cervatos
Chan
Chan

Marianne
Nonoy

Emille

Rena lvy
Gary

John Christian
Ress

Kriss

Abbie Valene

Maria Kristina Bianca

Phoebe
Rosemarie
Eric

Poch

GILBERT REGINALD

Erwin

Leo

Michael

Gene

Erwin

Abner
Mitchelle Andrey
Kevin Mark
Royce
Reginald
Marlowe Manuel
Allan Gregor
Vicente

Ma . Rosenda
Richard

Erwin Rommel
Renee
Catherine
stella marie sheila
Eduardo Jr.
John Bryner
Janette
Robert Paul 1l
Cheryl
Harrold

Jean Marie
cesar

Xenos

Jen

Noelito

Lester

Paolo

Ma. Eden
Rosalia

Hazel
Philippides
Robert
Rhodora

Nikki Angeline
Kristine Joy
Leizl
Stephanie
Sarah



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168

cheng

Chia

Chiu

Chu Reyes
Chua
Chua-Usita
Chun
COLENDRINO
COLENDRINO
Collantes
Collantes
Comia
Concepcion
concepcion
Contreras
Cordero
Cordero
Cordero
Corpus
Corpuz
Cortez
Cosico
Cruz

Cruz

CRUZ
CRUZ
CRUZz

Cruz

Cruz

Cruz
Cuangco
Cuaton
Curran
Dalawampu
Damaso

de asis

de Castro
de Castro
De Castro
de Gala

De Guia

De Guzman
de Guzman
De Guzman
de la Paz
De Leon
De Leon
Del Villar
Dela Cruz
dela Cruz
dela Cruz
Dela Cruz
Dela Cruz
Dela Paz
dela Pena
Delegencia
Deray
Diama

bernie

Wilson
Richard
Nancy

Carlo

Ramtee
Jayvee
YVONNE
GLENN

Rene

Patricia
Gretschen
Ria

ace jello

Kate

Carie Lynn
Corinne Anne
Miguel Lorenzo
Jennifer
Jennifer

luis

Deseree
Jinky
Margaret Anne
MARJORIE ANNE
JACKELYN
SUZANNE KRISTINE
Michele

Rey Vincenzo
Irish

Rhess Ann
Margie
Michelle
Marirose
Rizzalyn
katrina
Thomas John Thaddeus
Vicente
Christian
Christian
Melanie
Rolando Jr.
Rosette

Karla

Daniel Julio 1l
Celso

Juan Miguel
Gracel
Yvonne
Jennybave
Mary Gold
Mary Grace
Christopher
John Patrick
Dahlia

Donald

Tina

Irene Zyra



169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226

diaz

Diaz
Diente
Dignum
Dionio-Lim
disonglo
Distor
Divino
Dollosa
Dorin
EDRA
Ejercito
Ekel
Elgincolin
Empedrad
Empedrad
Erfe
Erpelo
Escarte
Espia
ESTEBAN
ESTEFANI
estoesta
Eugenio
Eugenio
Evalla
Evangelista
Fabia
FAJARDO
Famador
Felix

Feria
Fernandez
fernandez
fernandez
Figueroa
FRANCISCO
Francisco
Francisco Il
Franco
Frio

Fuego
GABRIDO
galano
Galicia
Galvez
Gamboa
Gaston
Gatmaitan
Gavino
Gelia
Genilo

Go

Go

Go
GODOoY
Gojo-Segunial
Gomez

jocyn
Lorenzo
Edward
Justin Henry
Joy

erwin

Arnel

Jacob

Jerry

Zara
JONATHAN
Joy

Jimena
Giselle

Alex

Mary Joy
Joel

Richard

Age

Daves
HAROLD
ALFRED RODERICK
shiina

Rodel
Marvin

Elvin
Warren
Roderick
ANN CLARICE
Paul

Maria Lourdes
Alexander
Arzen
christine
philip

Danny
MICHAEL
Albert
Domingo
Luzel Maria
Jerome

Glo

JULIE
jestine jo
Eric

Mark Romeo
Jonard Aries
Michael

Erik

Celeste
Erlina

Jose Eduardo
Myla
Amadeo
Jennifer
DENNIS
Donna
Angeli



227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Gonzales
Gonzales
Gonzales
Gorgonio
gozun
GUECO
GUECO
Guevara
Guevarra
GUEVARRA
guevarra
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Gutierrez
Guzman
Hain

Halili

Halilii

Hefti

Herce
HERNANDEZ
Hernandez
Hernandez
Hombrebueno
Hsu
Hurtado
Idorot
Ignacio
llagan
Inocentes
Isla

Isla
Jacosalem
Jalandoni
Jao
Jimenez
Jimenez
Jimenez
JOCSON
Jose
Judilla Jr
Jungaya
Jungaya
Ko
Labitoria
Lalas

Lalo
Lampad
Landayan
Lansang
Latagan
Laurena
Laurena
Laxa-Pangilinan
Layson
Layson
Lee

Ma.Carina
Anton

Mia

Verecio, Jr.
ryann
GERARD
PAULINE
Mara

Leejae
LAWRENCE
kahly anne
Jaqueline
Roger Grant
Jazel

Jason
Carmelo
Arthur Michael Ill
Kathryn
Mico

Albert Constancio Ramon Il

Manuel Michael
HAYDEE
Ferdinand
Bea

Ma. Carmela
Michael
Lester
Perlito
Dexter

Mana

Daisy

Erwin Emeterio
Ruby Jane
Marnelli Grace
Melissa
Rhing
Patricia
Jennifer
Sheryl
ALLAN

Lilia

Julio

Nifo

Rein

Angeli
Rebelita
Paolo Martin
Paul jason
Christian Jay
Bernadeth
Giancarlo
Salve

Pinky

Dino

Maricel

Joel
Francisco
Herbert



285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342

Legarte
Legasto
legasto
Leyran
Lim

Lim

Lim

Lim

Lim
Limbo
llanes
Lopez
Lopez
Lozano
Lozano
Lu
Lubiano
Lubuguin
Lucanas
mabaet
Macachor
macaldo
Macaraig
Macaraig
madrid
Magsino
Malijan
Mallari
MALLEN
Mamangon
Mamuyac
Manait
Manangan
Manansala
Manaol
Mancenido
Mancia
Manlagnit
Maranon
Maranon
Marquez
Martin
Martinez
Matias
Matibag
Maxwell
Mayuga
Medina
Meily
Mejia
Mejia-Santos
Mendiola
Mendola
Mendoza
Mendoza
Mercado
Mercado
mesa

ariane al
Joseph
Terry Rose
Jenny

Dan Ismael
Leslie

Bryan

Franz - Anton
Charles

Perpetua Rosalia Penchie

ferdinand
Louie
Paolo Johann
Rose Marie
Paul richard
Maurice
Ma. Audrey
Sandy

Jun

alma may
Celito-Jose
faith margaret
Allan

Maria Fe
roderick
Reamor
Jennylee
Ressie May
TEODORO
Heidi

Edna C.
Amanda
Jujin
Labelle
Maydred
Danica Linda
Reggie
Darius lan
Jose Restie
Maria Elizabeth T.
Jeffrey
Antonette
Roxanne
Dennis
Erwilson
Kathrine
Rio

Ronel

Lara Mae
Josef
Jessica
Oliver

Ken Irvin
Geordino
Pocholo
Obel

Gabe
russian



343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Minguez
Mirasol Il
Mitra
moirllo
Molod
moncada
MORENO
Mostoles
Mostoles
Napala
Napaton
Natindim
Natividad
Navales
navarro
Nayahangan
Negapatan

Nibalvos
Nicolas
Nicolas
Nido
Niefes
Noble
Noble, Sr.
Nofuente
Nolasco
obach
Obias
Ocampo
OCAMPO
OCAMPO
Ochoa
Octavio
OLIVA
Ong

ong

Ong

ONG

Ong Ante
Or
Ortiguera
Osorio
Oting
Pablo-Bechet
Padua
Pagaduan
Paguio
Palisoc
Palogan
Palomar
Pangandian
Panlilio
Pascua
Patron
Patulot

Marie

Tristan Maharlika
Melanie
giovanni paolo
Carlo

mary joy
KRISTOFFER ALBERT
Mark

Enrico
Joseph
Rodel

Carol

Joan
Marianne Charisse
camille

Lee Byron
Marie Joyce
Dennis

Peter

Melly
Michelle L.
Kerwin
Melchor
Ceres
Renino
Agnete
Agnete
Nathan

RJ

mark thomas
Rush

Edwin
MANNY
MARIMAR
Lindsey
Arvin
JENNIFER
Ledixor

irene

John Joseph
PETERSON
Peter Linus
Elbert
Antonio Ray
Maria Rosalina
David

Ann

Amena
Melissa
Ruby

Pia Marie
Imee

Arvin Vincent
Mart Philippe
Alex
Gladysmay
Jerson
Janice



401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

Payos
Pena
Pena
Peralta
PEREZ
Perez
Pestano
Piacos
Piacos
Pidor
Plata
Platilla
Posadas
Posadas
Pua

Pua
PUTONG
Quia
Quimoy
Quimpo
Quinto
Racho
ramirez
Ramizares
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
Ramos
ranada
rances
Rara
Razon
Rebenito
Reboredo
Red

Red
Remoquillo
Repuyan
Reyes
Reyes
Reyes
Rico
Rigor
Riola
RIVERA
Rivera
Rivera
Rivera
robles
Rodolfo
Rodriguez
Rodriguez
Romano
Romero
Romero
RONE
Rosal

Randy

Ricky

Rorie

Juan Carlo
RODELLA
Mara Melanie
Jose Marie
Kristine

Irhys
Marloue
Josef

John Paul
Arman
Raymond
Hanna Rose
Francis
MARK JOSEPH
Norman Nazer
Jonathan
King Nicklaus
Elaine Grace
Emalyn
cynthia

Jose

Raoul Franco
John Paul
Mutya

Boy

Joyce
rhoderick
millette
Joben
Edgardo
Caren Rose
Jonathan
Monalisa

lan

Ramon
Joseph Rosel
Ruel

Candice
Jeanette Carolyn
Lenie

Reygie

Joel

Iris

Jane

Jonah
Jennifer Joy
ronaldo
Raymond
Leilani

Alvin
Monching
Karina Suzanne
Ma Ciara Kristina
JOSEPH
Rhea lyn



459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516

Rosello
Ruiz
Sabas
Saguisag
Salcedo
Salcedo
SALGADO
saluta
Samson
Samson
Samson
Samson
San Agustin

San Buenaventura

Sana
Santamaria
Santos
santos
Santos
Santos
Santos
Santos
sapdoy
Sarmiento
Sayoc
Sedenio
Seguira
Segundo
Segundo
Segunial
SEJERA
Senorin
siervo
Sigue
Siongco
Siongco
So

So
Sobrevinas
Soliman
Songco
SORIANO
Soriano
Sta. Cruz
Sto. Domingo
Suarez
Suchianco
SUELLO
sunga
sunga

Sy
Tabotabo
TABURICO
Talusan
Tamayo
Tamayo
Tan

Tan

Blossom
Rudolph

Iris

Jackie

Ryan Andrew
Dani Ray
CRISAN
eugenio

Marie

Delfin Jr.

Adel

Jay

Alfred

Levi

Jonathan Isaac
Lily

Maria Prescilla Luisa
olivia

ricky

Allan

Gilette Kristine
Vanessa Kristine
Lily Anne
Daniel Nikolai
Kristoffer Louis
Jeffrey

Felimon Jr
Zarina

Dino

Ziggy
MARLOUN
Genesis
Dennis

Mark Anthony
Nilo

Dedet

Ricardo Jr
Lemuel

Edsel

Marikit

Marvin
MARLON
Wilhelmina
Christopher John
Pete

Rikki

Peter

ARIEL

grace ann

june

Arvyn

Emerson
TIMOTHY JOHN "TJ"
Timothy Joseph
Peachy

Romel

Marie Robertina
Jeffrey



517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569
570
571
572
573
574

Tan

Tan

Tan

Tan
Tauyan
Tecson
Telan
Tibay
Tibo-oc
Ticsay
Tomas
Tomas
Tongson
Torres
Torres
Trilles
Tujan
Turcuato
Turingan
Uichanco
URBANO
Uy

uy

uy

Uy

valdez
valenciano
valenciano
valenciano
valenciano jr.
Valenzuela
Velarde
Velasco
Veloso
Veneracion
venturina
vergara
Verzosa
Villafuerte
Villanueva
Villanueva
Villanueva
Villanueva
Villanueva
VILLARTE
Villaruel
Villegas
Vifas
WARNER
Warner
Yap

Yap
Yapchulay
Yopo
Yutuc
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR

Katrina Ross
Neslie Carol
Asher Paul
Ana Marie
Allan

Mark Augustus
Paul John
Madelle

Mark Anthony
Grazielle Ruby
Lawrence Arvin
Minnie Beth
Suzette

Sherwin Christian

Lawrence
Marvin
George
Patricia
Zhiella
David
ERNESTO
Terrence
christian
roxanne
Gilbert
ronald
enrico
hazel
randy
henry
llenabel R.
Milissa
Remi Karen
Julio

Macy
jerick
hector

Mel John
Arthur
Mikey
Marc Anthony
Jennifer
Dang
Gary
RANDY
Jarowin
Shelly
Jose Ritchel
CAROL
Ronald
Nelson
Andre
Josielyn
Maria Cecilia
Jerry
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576
577
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579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600

SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR
SPONSOR



